
 

The Federation of Elson and Gomer Infant Schools  

Governor Meeting dates 2017 – 2018 

Autumn Term 
Full Governing Body 
 

20th September 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Finance Committee 
 

4th October 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Quality Teaching & 
Achievement 

18th October 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Leadership, Behaviour and 
Safety 

1st November 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Finance Committee 
(review, revise and agree budget) 

22nd November 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Full Governing Body 
 

6th December 2017 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Spring Term 
Governor Self-Assessment 
 

?? ?? 
 

Leadership, Behaviour and 
Safety  

17th January 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Quality Teaching & 
Achievement 

31st January 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Finance Committee 
 

7th February 2018 
 

Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Full Governing Body 
 

14th March 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Summer Term 
Quality Teaching & 
Achievement 

28th March 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Finance Committee 
 

16th May 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Full Governing Body 
(agree budget) 

23rd May 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Leadership, Behaviour and 
Safety  

13th June 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

Full Governing Body 
 

4th July 2018 Wednesday  
5:30 – 7:30pm 

 


